C25

C26

C27

C28

Parkwijk 1
Quadflieg René

Discart John
Machielsen Leo

De Slagmolen
Wouters Marc

Gijs Freddy
Geerts Marc

Biljartexpress 70
Boogers Jan
Boogers Wilfried
Wijnants Jan

Kruishuis 3
Vervoort Philip
Cuypers Alex
Helsen Gert

Biljartexpress 1

UITSLAGEN RONDE 7

SP Car Beu Gem. 9% Car.
4 22 29 0,758 81,48
0 15 44 0,340 62,50
0 15 44 0,340 62,50
4 52 117 0,444 206,48
5 33 49 0,673 100,00
4 23 42 0,547 85,19
0 16 48 0,333 66,67
9 72 139 0,517 251,86
3 27 35 0,771 81,82
3 32 52 0,615 96,97
4 27 34 0,794 90,00
10 86 121 0,710 268,79
1 21 45 0,466 77,78
1 11 58 0,189 52,38
1 11 49 0,224 52,38
3 43 152 0,282 182,54

Biljartexpress 1
Dierckx Ken

Beyens Chris
Van Dooren Dirk

Fam. Cuypers
Cuypers Michel

Cuypers Luc
Cuypers Jean Paul

Breughel 1
Van Dyck Luc

Van Litsenborg Danny
Pynenborg Mario

De Roden Bal 1
Kuylen Gust
Evers Luc
Stroop Jan

KLASSSEMENT NA RONDE 7

Biljartexpress 70

De Roden Bal 1

Breughel 1

Fam. Cuypers

Kruishuis 3

Parkwijk 1

81

70

61

61

49

46

598 795
559 832
553 918
449 907
497 890
436 926
385 949
395 958

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
4 31 48 0,645 86,11
6 36 36 1,000 100,00
4 29 33 0,878 96,67
14 96 117 0,820 282,78
4 28 52 0,538 93,33
3 23 42 0,547 85,19
2 13 45 0,288 61,90
9 64 139 0,460 240,42
4 31 31 1,000 93,94
3 29 43 0,674 96,67
1 17 47 0,361 70,83
8 77 121 0,636 261,44
6 36 50 0,720 100,00
4 30 53 0,566 100,00
5 27 49 0,551 100,00
15 93 152 0,611 300,00

0,752 1823,76
0,671 1735,76
0,602 1796,85
0,495 1686,73
0,558 1718,41
0,47 1670,74
0,405 1640,37
0,412 1534,59



